
Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

No. 

x79 

H015 

H6 

99G 

Name 

Jordan Levitt 

Mark Gasco 

Jim Carman 

Evan Piacente 

Class 

Instructor 

HPDE 

HPDE 

TTE 

Year 

1995 

2007 

2011 

1999 

Make 

BMW 

Lotus 

Chevrolet 

Mazda 

Color 

Blue 

Titanium 

Silver 

Black 

Model 

M3 

Exige S 

Camaro 

Miata 

Diff 

7.426 

9.777 

Best Tm 

59.211 

1:06.637 

1:08.988 

In Lap 

19 

10 

3 

0 

2nd Best 

59.481 

1:06.647 

1:09.016 

2nd Lap 

18 

12 

Printed: 7/12/2015 11:12:04 AM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone 

Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number shows “NG” your car # is invalid. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

NASA @ Limerock Park 

HPDE 

HPDE (Sat 5) 

Qualifying started at 15:47:33 

Limerock Park 1.530 miles 

7/4/2015 03:40 PM 


